5305 Spectrum Drive, Frederick, MD 21703-7362 � TEL: 301-846-9222, 800-638-2048 � Fax: 301-846-9116
web:  www.aeroflex-weinschel.com � email: weinschel-sales@aeroflex.com
112
Revision Date: 11/28/07
Programmable Attenuators
Model 150 dc to 18.0 GHz
Model 151 dc to 4.0 GHz
Model 152 dc to 26.5 GHz

	Applications
	Specifications
	Ordering Guide 8310 w/150s
	Ordering Guide 8310 w/3200s
	Ordering Guide 8310 w/Solid-State
	Ordering Guide 8311
	Physical Dimensions
	Model 8312 Hot-Switching, High Power Programmable Attenuator Unit
	Description
	Features
	Block Diagram
	Specifications
	Physical Dimensions
	Model Number Description
	8210A Programmable Attenuator/Switch Controller
	Features
	Description
	Accessories
	Applications
	Specifications
	Physical Dimensions
	8210A-1 Phy Dim
	8210A-2 Phy Dim
	SmartStep Subsystems & Accessories, pgs 135-156
	General Information
	Subsystem Product Overview
	Attenuation Matrices
	Switch Matrices & RF Distribution Subsystems
	L-Band RF 4x32 Switch Matrix
	Descriptions & Features
	General Specifications
	RF Specifications
	Physical Dimensions
	32 x 64 Matrix
	Model 8314, WLAN System Simulator
	Description
	Specifications
	Physical Dimensions
	Frequency Translators
	Gain Adjustable Amplifier
	Model 8501, High Power Programmable Switch
	Description, Features & Model Number Description
	Block Diagram
	Specifications
	Physical Dimensions
	Cellular & Wireless Test Solutions
	100 Watt, Low IM, Signal Distribution Unit
	Mobile Unit Fading Simulators
	Cable Modem Testing (75Ω) & VoIP Testing Subsystems
	Complex Multi-Channel Attenuator
	Application Specific Subsystems....
	Low Intermodulation Subsystems & Signal Conditioning Networks...
	Terminations & Loads, pgs 157-194
	General Information
	Terminations, dc-50 GHz, 1-25 Watts
	Terminations, dc-26.5 GHz, 50-1000 Watts
	Low IM Terminations
	Section Guide (Frequency vs Power)
	Frequenctly Asked Questions, part 1
	Frequenctly Asked Questions, part 2
	SMA Terminations, Mod 1437RA & RS3016
	Precision N Term, Mod 1404
	General Purpose Type N Term, 1455
	SMA Terminations, Mod 1406A & 1408
	3.5mm Terminations, Mod 1465/A, 32 GHz (New)
	2.92mm (SMK) Terminations, Mod 1459/A, 40 GHz